Int Ski-O Meeting 2017 Long
Klingenthal (Muhlleithen) / Sachsen / 22.01.2017

0000
Adamec, Martin 000: 1:34:36
[0: OOB T) Tatran Jablonec nad Nis 0000: 9:16 min/km

[0: 10.20 km / 14 ][]

0oH: 00000: 15(of 29)
H17
000o000: 1:02:40
00: 31:56
0000
00 00 00 00 00 000 00 00 00
00 - - % il - - %

1(42) 11:21 16 4:02 55.1 11:21 16 4:02 55.1
2 (43) 4:15 5 0:36 16.4 15:36 11 4:03 35.1
3(31) 5:16 14 2:07 67.2 20:52 11 5:53 39.3
4 (32) 8:16 12 2:30 43.4 29:08 10 8:16 39.6
5(33) 3:55 25 2:39 209.2 33:03 15 10:17 45.2
6 (35) 9:45 12 2:56 43.0 42:48 13 12:18 40.3
7 (40) 17:50 17 6:50 62.1 1:00:38 14 19:08 46.1
8 (39) 5:13 22 2:39 103.3 1:05:51 14 21:47 49.4
9 (36) 5:21 25 3:27 181.6 1:11:12 15 25:14 54.9
10 (37) 10:01 16 3:06 44.8 1:21:13 16 28:20 53.6
11 (38) 2:47 3 0:45 36.9 1:24:00 14 27:52 49.6
12 (47) 5:29 16 2:17 71.4 1:29:29 14 30:09 50.8
13 (48) 3:42 18 1:11 47.0 1:33:11 14 31:20 50.7
14 (49) 0:53 18 0:24 82.8 1:34:04 15 31:44 50.9
a0 0:32 17 0:15 88.2 1:34:36 15 31:56 51.0

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




